
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 11 March 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOB'S WAY Last start winner GBN, 25/02/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 5P 4/1/2C. Priestley 532457 12/10210

 2 DESPICABLE SPIKE 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 08/02/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1S. Easey 529709 9/4243

 3 SUDOKU SHELBY Last start placegetter GBN, 18/11/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 4C 4/1/1C. Bilal 535568 9/0188

 4 LIME ROCK PARK Weighted points score IPS, 05/02/2022, R6, 2 1P 5P 4C 4/1/2C. Bilal 535074 14/1251

 5 DESPICABLE TAYLA Weighted points score GBN, 11/02/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 6P 4/1/2S. Easey 529710 7/4180

 6 SUPERSONIC BLUE Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R5, Y 5Y 1P 5P 4/1/2R. Hancock 529712 14/11178

 7 TWISTED CUDDLES 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 1P 4/1/2G. Bayo 538397 8/4150

 8 YUKON BEAR 2 Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 6Y 4/1/2S. Barton 532965 9/4148

 9 TWO PARS Last start winner WPK, 25/02/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2J. Baxter 534357 5/2237

 10 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Last start winner GBN, 25/02/2022, R9, P 1P 7P 3P 5/3L. Worthy 539812 2/1192

 11 COSMIC EDITION Last start winner TEM, 06/03/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 1C 5/3J. Diehm 527803 2/1189

 12 HARD BASS Last start winner GBN, 25/02/2022, R4, P 1P 3Y 2Y 5/2W. White 532074 7/2169

 13 GOLD PACER 1 Last start winner DAP, 17/02/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 3P 5/2G. Bayo 526854 4/2162

 14 PRINCE JOEY Last start winner GBN, 25/02/2022, R1, P 1P (FEL)P 8P 5/4R. Matic 532963 1/0106

 15 SAINT SOFIA Last start placegetter GBN, 18/02/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536444 3/0258

 16 OCEAN KING Last start placegetter NOW, 28/02/2022, R8, P 3P (FEL)P 2P 5/4L. Bowman 539737 1/0183

 17 DAISY'S FERNANDO Last start placegetter NOW, 28/02/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 4P 5/2L. Bowman 534146 5/2183

 18 TALLONG EXPRESS 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 25/02/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3S. Ngurah 537881 2/1171

 19 CAWBOURNE CARTY Last start placegetter GBN, 28/01/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4J. Lord 547953 1/0167

 20 EBONY MAMBA Last start placegetter DAP, 10/02/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4A. Katalinic 544423 1/0160

 21 STILTON SQUIRT Last start placegetter NOW, 28/02/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1K. Perz 520249 7/5156

 22 LONG BOMB Last start placegetter RIC, 28/01/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 5Y 5/4A. Katalinic 543999 1/0138

 23 RESERVOIR GOLD Last start placegetter BAT, 07/03/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4P. Barnes 539774 1/0129

 24 EXCESS POWER Last start placegetter GBN, 25/02/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 1P 5/4R. Matic 543291 1/0129

 25 PAMJAMS IMP 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 25/02/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1J. Matthews 540426 5/4123

 26 ARAGORN ABLAZE Last start placegetter NOW, 28/02/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 8P 5/3K. Perz 539189 2/1108

 27 MAJESTIC LEGEND 2 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 06/03/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1M. Wilcox 543249 6/3276

 28 SKEDADDLE LURCH Last start Country winner GBN, 22/02/2022, R6, Y 1Y 3P (FEL)Y 5/4A. Tutt 536772 3/0176

 29 MR. FLIP FLOP Dropping in grade WPK, 25/02/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1S. Archer 537172 5/4128
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 30 SONIC OAK 2 Weighted points score WPK, 09/02/2022, R6, P 5P 3C 3P 5/4A. Rowe 537503 8/0203

 31 STILTON CORKY Weighted points score NOW, 28/02/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1K. Perz 520246 7/6201

 32 SLINGSHOT MELODY Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1A. Pratt 548304 5/4192

 33 HARRISON KEEPING 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 4P 5/3S. Easey 541768 5/1180

 34 SNOWY'S LASS Weighted points score BAT, 28/02/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4S. Hopkins 538934 1/0165

 35 CHARLIE'S JAR Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R9, C 4C 2C 4P 5/1A. Dwyer 538039 4/3158

 36 DOLL FACE Weighted points score YNG, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 2Y 8P 3P 5/3G. Sheather 529107 5/1154

 37 FABULOUS PABLO Weighted points score BUL, 08/02/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 2P 5/4S. Easey 544452 5/0151

 38 SKEDADDLE ROLLO Weighted points score GBN, 22/02/2022, R5, Y 4Y 5P 7P 5/3A. Tutt 532471 2/1146

 39 BAD FRANK Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 7P 5/3I. Robinson 537690 3/1145

 40 WHITE LINE WOLF Weighted points score DAP, 20/01/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4K. Sherd 526875 3/0124

 41 CAWBOURNE TACO 2 Weighted points score WPK, 03/11/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4M. Hooper 537717 1/0123

 42 GO WILD BELLA Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1M. Bell 522176 7/3123

 43 RUNNING THE WIND Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1S. Hazlett 523933 10/4120

 44 TIGGERLONG BLAZE Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 8P 5/1K. Keys 501339 7/2114

 45 RAPID COLLISION Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R8, P 6P 3M 4P 5/4J. Diehm 499577 3/0111

 46 SABLE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R5, P 4P 2Y 4P 5/4S. Barton 532969 2/0110

 47 MR. DUSTY SIR Weighted points score GBN, 24/12/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4N. Staines 525575 7/0108

 48 TRELLY BELLY Weighted points score RIC, 02/02/2022, R10, M 7M 6P 3P 5/2S. Archer 499895 4/2105

 49 HARTLEY HONEY Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 2P 5/4I. Bonham 525113 1/093

 50 SWEET MARIE Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1R. Littlefield 521192 5/393

 51 BLACK OREO Weighted points score NOW, 14/02/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3G. Bayo 526857 2/187

 52 VALENTINA BALE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R7, Y 8Y 5P 6P 5/4M. Hooper 498448 3/086

 53 FAWN TIPSY Weighted points score NOW, 21/02/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4R. Walter 531423 1/086

 54 FAWN FLASH 2 Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R10, Y 5Y 1Y 8Y 5/4P. Frendo 534511 2/084

 55 BUILDER Weighted points score TEM, 01/03/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 3P 5/3N. Staines 539742 2/184

 56 VENOM ENCOUNTER Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 7Y 5/4K. Lambos 547814 1/080

 57 RUNWAY MISS 2 Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R11, Y 8Y 3Y 5Y 5/4P. Frendo 530500 2/079

 58 HAND BREAK 2 Weighted points score NOW, 21/02/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/175

 59 HARTLEY MAN Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R3, Y 2Y 6Y 8P 5/4S. Hopkins 525112 2/075

 60 STILTON STELLA Weighted points score NOW, 28/02/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 8Y 5/3K. Perz 498947 5/174
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 61 AFTER SIMMO 2 Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R6, P 5P 5P (FEL)P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/074

 62 HARTLEY BETH Weighted points score BAT, 28/02/2022, R12, P 8P 5P 6Y 5/4I. Bonham 525110 1/070

 63 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score BAT, 28/02/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3I. Bonham 499376 2/169

 64 TIPSY MERMAID Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 8P 5/4A. Pratt 532444 3/066

 65 BUCKET GIRL Weighted points score NOW, 14/02/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 8P 5/3E. Kitchen 529636 2/162
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 1 TWO PARS Last start winner WPK, 25/02/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2J. Baxter 534357 5/2237

 2 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Last start winner GBN, 25/02/2022, R9, P 1P 7P 3P 5/3L. Worthy 539812 2/1192

 3 COSMIC EDITION Last start winner TEM, 06/03/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 1C 5/3J. Diehm 527803 2/1189

 4 HARD BASS Last start winner GBN, 25/02/2022, R4, P 1P 3Y 2Y 5/2W. White 532074 7/2169

 5 GOLD PACER 1 Last start winner DAP, 17/02/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 3P 5/2G. Bayo 526854 4/2162

 6 PRINCE JOEY Last start winner GBN, 25/02/2022, R1, P 1P (FEL)P 8P 5/4R. Matic 532963 1/0106

 7 SAINT SOFIA Last start placegetter GBN, 18/02/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536444 3/0258

 8 DAISY'S FERNANDO Last start placegetter NOW, 28/02/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 4P 5/2L. Bowman 534146 5/2183

 9 OCEAN KING Last start placegetter NOW, 28/02/2022, R8, P 3P (FEL)P 2P 5/4L. Bowman 539737 1/0183

 10 TALLONG EXPRESS 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 25/02/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3S. Ngurah 537881 2/1171

 11 CAWBOURNE CARTY Last start placegetter GBN, 28/01/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4J. Lord 547953 1/0167

 12 EBONY MAMBA Last start placegetter DAP, 10/02/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4A. Katalinic 544423 1/0160

 13 STILTON SQUIRT Last start placegetter NOW, 28/02/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1K. Perz 520249 7/5156

 14 LONG BOMB Last start placegetter RIC, 28/01/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 5Y 5/4A. Katalinic 543999 1/0138

 15 EXCESS POWER Last start placegetter GBN, 25/02/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 1P 5/4R. Matic 543291 1/0129

 16 RESERVOIR GOLD Last start placegetter BAT, 07/03/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4P. Barnes 539774 1/0129

 17 PAMJAMS IMP 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 25/02/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1J. Matthews 540426 5/4123

 18 ARAGORN ABLAZE Last start placegetter NOW, 28/02/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 8P 5/3K. Perz 539189 2/1108

 19 MAJESTIC LEGEND 2 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 06/03/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1M. Wilcox 543249 6/3276

 20 SKEDADDLE LURCH Last start Country winner GBN, 22/02/2022, R6, Y 1Y 3P (FEL)Y 5/4A. Tutt 536772 3/0176

 21 MR. FLIP FLOP Dropping in grade WPK, 25/02/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1S. Archer 537172 5/4128

 22 SONIC OAK 2 Weighted points score WPK, 09/02/2022, R6, P 5P 3C 3P 5/4A. Rowe 537503 8/0203

 23 STILTON CORKY Weighted points score NOW, 28/02/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1K. Perz 520246 7/6201

 24 SLINGSHOT MELODY Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1A. Pratt 548304 5/4192

 25 HARRISON KEEPING 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 4P 5/3S. Easey 541768 5/1180

 26 SNOWY'S LASS Weighted points score BAT, 28/02/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4S. Hopkins 538934 1/0165

 27 CHARLIE'S JAR Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R9, C 4C 2C 4P 5/1A. Dwyer 538039 4/3158

 28 DOLL FACE Weighted points score YNG, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 2Y 8P 3P 5/3G. Sheather 529107 5/1154

 29 FABULOUS PABLO Weighted points score BUL, 08/02/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 2P 5/4S. Easey 544452 5/0151

 30 SKEDADDLE ROLLO Weighted points score GBN, 22/02/2022, R5, Y 4Y 5P 7P 5/3A. Tutt 532471 2/1146

 31 BAD FRANK Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 7P 5/3I. Robinson 537690 3/1145
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 32 WHITE LINE WOLF Weighted points score DAP, 20/01/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4K. Sherd 526875 3/0124

 33 CAWBOURNE TACO 2 Weighted points score WPK, 03/11/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4M. Hooper 537717 1/0123

 34 GO WILD BELLA Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1M. Bell 522176 7/3123

 35 RUNNING THE WIND Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1S. Hazlett 523933 10/4120

 36 TIGGERLONG BLAZE Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 8P 5/1K. Keys 501339 7/2114

 37 RAPID COLLISION Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R8, P 6P 3M 4P 5/4J. Diehm 499577 3/0111

 38 SABLE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R5, P 4P 2Y 4P 5/4S. Barton 532969 2/0110

 39 MR. DUSTY SIR Weighted points score GBN, 24/12/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4N. Staines 525575 7/0108

 40 TRELLY BELLY Weighted points score RIC, 02/02/2022, R10, M 7M 6P 3P 5/2S. Archer 499895 4/2105

 41 HARTLEY HONEY Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 2P 5/4I. Bonham 525113 1/093

 42 SWEET MARIE Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1R. Littlefield 521192 5/393

 43 BLACK OREO Weighted points score NOW, 14/02/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3G. Bayo 526857 2/187

 44 FAWN TIPSY Weighted points score NOW, 21/02/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4R. Walter 531423 1/086

 45 VALENTINA BALE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R7, Y 8Y 5P 6P 5/4M. Hooper 498448 3/086

 46 BUILDER Weighted points score TEM, 01/03/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 3P 5/3N. Staines 539742 2/184

 47 FAWN FLASH 2 Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R10, Y 5Y 1Y 8Y 5/4P. Frendo 534511 2/084

 48 VENOM ENCOUNTER Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 7Y 5/4K. Lambos 547814 1/080

 49 RUNWAY MISS 2 Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R11, Y 8Y 3Y 5Y 5/4P. Frendo 530500 2/079

 50 HARTLEY MAN Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R3, Y 2Y 6Y 8P 5/4S. Hopkins 525112 2/075

 51 HAND BREAK 2 Weighted points score NOW, 21/02/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/175

 52 STILTON STELLA Weighted points score NOW, 28/02/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 8Y 5/3K. Perz 498947 5/174

 53 AFTER SIMMO 2 Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R6, P 5P 5P (FEL)P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/074

 54 HARTLEY BETH Weighted points score BAT, 28/02/2022, R12, P 8P 5P 6Y 5/4I. Bonham 525110 1/070

 55 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score BAT, 28/02/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3I. Bonham 499376 2/169

 56 TIPSY MERMAID Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 8P 5/4A. Pratt 532444 3/066

 57 BUCKET GIRL Weighted points score NOW, 14/02/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 8P 5/3E. Kitchen 529636 2/162
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 1 HARTLEY SNOW Last start placegetter GBN, 25/02/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 3P M/1I. Bonham 525111 0/0108

 2 REGAL MELODY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 29/01/2022, R1, Y 2Y 4Y M/1J. Ngurah 543852 0/0101

 3 HEART AND POWER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 22/11/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 2P M/1R. Matic 543294 0/092

 4 MANTON LARRY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 01/03/2022, R2, P 6P 3P M/1N. Staines 539863 0/083

 5 CLOUD BY DAY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 22/02/2022, R1, Y 3Y 6Y 5P M/1N. Mastapha 547298 0/075

 6 OUR GIRL ELLY First start M/1S. Hazlett 540587 0/00

 7 BIG TOWN JOHNNY Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 21/02/2022, R2, P 4P M/1I. Robinson 545258 0/058

 8 EVIE ON GAS Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 24/02/2022, R1, P 4P M/1S. Pulbrook 550297 0/058

 9 FEROCIOUS EZMAE Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 24/02/2022, R1, P 6P M/1S. Flaherty 544721 0/042

 10 AWESOME ISLA Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R1, P 5P 5P M/1W. White 545237 0/052

 11 MITHRIL BURNER Weighted points score NOW, 28/02/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1K. Perz 539188 0/050

 12 ENZO'S GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M/1I. Bonham 527723 0/050

 13 FIRE BY NIGHT 2 Weighted points score GBN, 22/02/2022, R1, Y 4Y 8P 5P M/1N. Mastapha 547302 0/048

 14 SPLITTING POINTS Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R1, P 8P 7P M/1W. White 545236 0/030
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 1 POPPY JACK Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R7, P 8P 2P 1P 1/2D. Matic 521599 19/14327

 2 PAMJAMS SNOWMAN 2 Weighted points score TEM, 27/02/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 1P 1/1J. Matthews 540428 11/7279

 3 MAN OF SUN Weighted points score GBN, 23/07/2021, R4, P (LGD)P 2P 6Y 1/1S. Ngurah 508232 9/8182

 4 APOLLO SPEED Last start winner GBN, 18/02/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 2P 2/1/2L. Worthy 539817 7/6378

 5 MALDINI Last start winner GBN, 11/02/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 5C 2/1/2D. Matic 522743 17/7251

 6 ROMAN REMISS Weighted points score GBN, 22/02/2022, R9, Y 3Y 3P 5P 2/1/1M. Wilcox 522011 20/6242

 7 FEVER FURY Weighted points score RIS, 12/02/2022, R5, M 8M 6M 1M 2/1/2M. Hooper 495705 11/8140

 8 BOB'S WAY Last start winner GBN, 25/02/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 5P 4/1/2C. Priestley 532457 12/10210

 9 DESPICABLE SPIKE 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 08/02/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1S. Easey 529709 9/4243

 10 SUDOKU SHELBY Last start placegetter GBN, 18/11/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 4C 4/1/1C. Bilal 535568 9/0188

 11 LIME ROCK PARK Weighted points score IPS, 05/02/2022, R6, 2 1P 5P 4C 4/1/2C. Bilal 535074 14/1251

 12 DESPICABLE TAYLA Weighted points score GBN, 11/02/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 6P 4/1/2S. Easey 529710 7/4180

 13 SUPERSONIC BLUE Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R5, Y 5Y 1P 5P 4/1/2R. Hancock 529712 14/11178

 14 TWISTED CUDDLES 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 1P 4/1/2G. Bayo 538397 8/4150

 15 YUKON BEAR 2 Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 6Y 4/1/2S. Barton 532965 9/4148
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 1 PAMJAMS SNOWMAN 1 Weighted points score TEM, 27/02/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 1P 4/1/1J. Matthews 540428 11/2279

 2 BARTON Weighted points score WPK, 26/02/2022, R2, C 8C 1P 4P 4/1/2L. Worthy 535116 6/5139

 3 SPECIAL STAR Last start winner GBN, 25/02/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3L. Worthy 539819 6/1282

 4 MAJESTIC LEGEND 1 Last start winner TEM, 06/03/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3M. Wilcox 543249 6/1276

 5 TANHAJI Last start placegetter GBN, 25/02/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4D. Warren 527325 6/0300

 6 MOWSKI BELLA Last start placegetter GBN, 25/02/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3D. Warren 542054 4/1264

 7 MOWSKI STAR Last start placegetter BUL, 04/01/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 2P 5/2D. Warren 542061 3/2252

 8 ALL TOO COLD Last start placegetter GBN, 25/02/2022, R3, P 2P 5Y 1P 5/3P. Barnes 530606 8/1202

 9 YUKON BEAR 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 25/02/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 6Y 5/1S. Barton 532965 9/3148

 10 GOLD PACER 2 Last start Provincial winner DAP, 17/02/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4G. Bayo 526854 4/0162

 11 SONIC OAK 1 Dropping in grade WPK, 09/02/2022, R6, P 5P 3C 3P 5/1A. Rowe 537503 8/6203

 12 DESPICABLE SPIKE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 08/02/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4S. Easey 529709 9/0243

 13 HARRISON KEEPING 1 Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 4P 5/1S. Easey 541768 5/3180

 14 DESPICABLE USHER Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1S. Easey 529711 9/3159

 15 ROYAL OSTI Weighted points score TEM, 20/02/2022, R6, P 5P 8C 2P 5/1A. Dwyer 538040 4/3158

 16 TWISTED CUDDLES 1 Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 1P 5/2G. Bayo 538397 8/2150

 17 PAMJAMS IMP 1 Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4J. Matthews 540426 5/0123

 18 VALENTINA BALE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R7, Y 8Y 5P 6P 5/4M. Hooper 498448 3/086
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 11 March 2022

P 5 440 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EL REY LEON Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 2P 5/3C. Bilal 528081 2/1176

 2 TALLONG EXPRESS 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/4S. Ngurah 537881 2/0171

 3 JOSEPH'S COAT Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 2P 5/4A. Dwyer 538038 2/0163

 4 RUBY KADE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5/4J. Lord 550025 1/0149

 5 JAZZY KADE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5/4J. Lord 550029 1/0149

 6 SYMBIOSIS Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 1P 5/4R. Littlefield 548869 1/0140

 7 CITY SLICKER Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 1Y 5/4G. Sheather 547296 1/0136

 8 CAWBOURNE BORA Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 2P 5/4J. Lord 547956 1/0129

 9 BIG TOWN PEPPA Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 4P 5/4I. Robinson 545260 2/0127

 10 CAWBOURNE TACO 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 8P 5/4M. Hooper 537717 1/0123

 11 KRAKEN SCAR Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 5P 5/4S. Sharp 543796 2/0120

 12 BIG TOWN SHELLY Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 6P 5/4I. Robinson 545259 1/0120

 13 INDIAN PIPE Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 1P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536445 1/0119

 14 PRETTY MORE Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 4P 5/4R. Miller 530377 1/0111

 15 SABLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2Y 4P 5/4S. Barton 532969 2/0110

 16 IN EXCESS Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 4P 5/4G. Coles 547866 1/0108

 17 FAWN FLASH 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 1Y 8Y 5/4P. Frendo 534511 2/084

 18 RUNWAY MISS 1 Grade order Grade 5 8Y 3Y 5Y 5/4P. Frendo 530500 2/079

 19 HAND BREAK 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 5P 5/4E. Kitchen 522790 2/075

 20 AFTER SIMMO 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P (FEL)P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 11 March 2022

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPECIAL STAR Last start winner GBN, 25/02/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3L. Worthy 539819 6/1282

 2 MAJESTIC LEGEND 1 Last start winner TEM, 06/03/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3M. Wilcox 543249 6/1276

 3 TANHAJI Last start placegetter GBN, 25/02/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4D. Warren 527325 6/0300

 4 MOWSKI BELLA Last start placegetter GBN, 25/02/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3D. Warren 542054 4/1264

 5 MOWSKI STAR Last start placegetter BUL, 04/01/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 2P 5/2D. Warren 542061 3/2252

 6 ALL TOO COLD Last start placegetter GBN, 25/02/2022, R3, P 2P 5Y 1P 5/3P. Barnes 530606 8/1202

 7 YUKON BEAR 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 25/02/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 6Y 5/1S. Barton 532965 9/3148

 8 GOLD PACER 2 Last start Provincial winner DAP, 17/02/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4G. Bayo 526854 4/0162

 9 SONIC OAK 1 Dropping in grade WPK, 09/02/2022, R6, P 5P 3C 3P 5/1A. Rowe 537503 8/6203

 10 DESPICABLE SPIKE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 08/02/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4S. Easey 529709 9/0243

 11 HARRISON KEEPING 1 Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 4P 5/1S. Easey 541768 5/3180

 12 DESPICABLE USHER Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1S. Easey 529711 9/3159

 13 ROYAL OSTI Weighted points score TEM, 20/02/2022, R6, P 5P 8C 2P 5/1A. Dwyer 538040 4/3158

 14 TWISTED CUDDLES 1 Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 1P 5/2G. Bayo 538397 8/2150

 15 SYMBIOSIS Weighted points score TEM, 06/03/2022, R2, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4R. Littlefield 548869 1/0140

 16 PAMJAMS IMP 1 Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4J. Matthews 540426 5/0123

 17 SABLE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R5, P 4P 2Y 4P 5/4S. Barton 532969 2/0110

 18 VALENTINA BALE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R7, Y 8Y 5P 6P 5/4M. Hooper 498448 3/086

 19 AFTER SIMMO 1 Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R6, P 5P 5P (FEL)P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/074

10 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  8 March 2022 - 06:36 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 11 March 2022

P MDN 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. NED Last start placegetter BAT, 07/03/2022, R2, P 2P M/1D. Pringle 541862 0/0134

 2 DEVIL KING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 19/02/2022, R1, C 6P 4P 3C M/1R. Littlefield 548871 0/085

 3 CLOUD BY DAY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 22/02/2022, R1, Y 3Y 6Y 5P M/1N. Mastapha 547298 0/075

 4 RICH MAN'S WORLD Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R1, P 4P 4P M/1S. Hazlett 544671 0/061

 5 FANTASTIC FELIX Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 6P M/1J. Fletcher 543986 0/051

 6 FIRE BY NIGHT 1 Weighted points score GBN, 22/02/2022, R1, Y 4Y 8P 5P M/1N. Mastapha 547302 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 11 March 2022

P 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOVEREIGN KING Dropping in grade BUL, 04/01/2022, R9, P 2Y 1Y 4Y 3/1/2J. Ngurah 508235 14/10186
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